
NEBOPO CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2013-2014 
**TENTATIVE – subject to change     Check  WWW.NEBOPO.org for updated information! 

 
 

August 5 – August 16, 2013  Summer Band/Orchestra/Jazz Camp 8 AM – Noon 
Wednesday, August 14, 2013 Band and Orchestra Parent Meeting 6PM New/ 7PM Returning 
Thursday, August 15, 2013  6th grade Parent Orientation Meeting  6PM 
Monday, August 26, 2013  First day of school – students 
Wednesday, August 28, 2013  Morning Rehearsals begin 
Thursday, August 29, 2013  Uniform Distribution 6pm to 8pm 
Friday, August 30, 2013  Corbi’s/Candle/SpiritWear Fundraiser due and Rainbow Packet Due 

 

Monday, September 2, 2013  NO SCHOOL – LABOR DAY  
Friday, September 6, 2013  NO SCHOOL – Rosh Hashanah 
Monday, September 9, 2013  Uniform Distribution 6pm to 8pm 
Tuesday, September 10, 2013  NE Open House 6:30-8:30 PM 
Wednesday, September 11, 2013 Patriot Day Assembly 8:15 AM; STUDENTS MUST WEAR POLOS 
Wednesday, September 11, 2013 Uniform Distribution  6pm to 8pm  
Thursday, September 12, 2013 Corbi/SpiritWear/Candles Delivery; pick-up 3-6 PM 
Wednesday, September 18, 2013 Band and Orchestra Parent Meeting 7 PM (NEPTA @ 5:30PM) 
Thursday, September 19, 2013 Northeast MS Market Day Pick-up 3 - 4:30 PM 

 

Saturday, October 5, 2013  Band Group Photograph at 12 Noon (No hats or gloves) 
Saturday, October 5, 2013  Freemansburg Parade (Full uniform) 2 PM 
Monday, October 14, 2013  NO SCHOOL- COLUMBUS DAY – Teacher In-service 
Thursday, October 17, 2013  Northeast MS Market Day Pick-up 3 - 4:30 PM 
Wednesday, October 16, 2013 Band and Orchestra Parent Meeting 7 PM (NEPTA @ 5:30PM) 
Saturday, October 19, 2013  Nazareth Parade 1 PM – Fireman’s Parade 
Sunday, October 20, 2013  Saucon Valley Parade  2 PM 
Tuesday, October 22, 2013  Middle School practice for LHS vs FHS Football Game, 6-9 PM 
*Thursday, October 24, 2013  *Football game, Northeast vs. Broughal at BASD stadium Time: TBD 
Sunday, October 27, 2013  Bethlehem Parade 2 PM 

 

Saturday, November 2, 2013  LHS vs FHS Football / ALL Middle Schools participating 
Tuesday, November 5, 2013   NO SCHOOL- ELECTION DAY – Teacher In-service 
Wednesday, November 6, 2013 Barnes and Nobles Night Rt 33  6 to 9 PM  
Friday, November 8, 2013  Movie Night, 6-9 PM 
Sunday, November 10, 2013  Allentown Band Concert – Selected NEMS Students participate 3PM 
Thursday, November 14, 2013 Northeast MS Market Day Pick-up 3 - 4:30 PM 
**Wednesday, November 13, 2013 Band and Orchestra Parent Meeting 7 PM - 
     Thirty-One/Scentsy/Poinsettia/SpiritWear/DD Kickoff 
Tuesday, November 26, 2013  Thirty-One/Scentsy/Poinsettia/Spiritwear/DD Orders Due 
Wednesday, Nov 27-Dec 2, 2013 NO SCHOOL- THANKSGIVING 

 

Wednesday, December 11, 2013 Poinsettia delivery and set up for concert 1 PM 
Wednesday, December 11, 2013 Winter Concert (orchestra and NE chorus) 7 PM 
Thursday, December 12, 2013 Northeast MS Market Day Pick-up  3 - 4:30 PM 
Thursday, December 12, 2013  Thirty-One/Scentsy/SpiritWear/DD Order Pick-up TBD 
Thursday, December 20, 2013 Caroling in the Lehigh Valley 

 

Thursday, January 2, 2014  SCHOOL RESUMES – HAPPY NEW YEAR! 
Wednesday, January 15, 2014 Band & Orch Parent Mtg 7 PM- Corbi’s (NEPTA @ 5:30PM) 
Fri., Jan. 17-Mon., Jan. 20, 2014 NO SCHOOL- TEACHER INSERVICE / DR. KING DAY 
Thursday, January 23, 2014  Northeast MS Market Day Pick-up  3 - 4:30 PM 
Monday, February, 3, 2014  Joe Corbi 2nd fundraiser orders are due 



Tuesday, February 4, 2014  All City Middle School Band Practice 7:30 AM 
Wednesday, February 5, 2014 All City Middle School Band Practice 7:30 AM 
Wednesday, February 5, 2014 All City Middle School Band Concert 7:30 PM 
*Monday, February --, 2014  Basketball, Northeast vs. Nitschmann, Liberty Gymnasium TBD 
Monday, February 17, 2014  NO SCHOOL- PRESIDENTS HOLIDAY 
Wednesday, February 19, 2014 Corbi delivery; 3-5 PM 
Wednesday, February 19, 2014 Band and Orchestra Parent Meeting 7 PM (NEPTA @ 5:30PM) 
Thursday, February 20, 2014  Northeast MS Market Day Pick-up 3 - 4:30 PM 
Thursday, February 20, 2014  Northeast Musical 7 PM 

 

Friday, March 14, 2014  Nitschmann Jazz Festival 7 PM 
Saturday, March 15, 2014  Celtic Classic Parade of Shamrocks 2:30 PM 
Wednesday, March 19, 2014 Band and Orchestra Parent Meeting 7 PM (NEPTA @ 5:30PM) 
Wednesday, March 19, 2014  Band & Orchestra Composite Pictures - evening 
Thursday, March 20, 2014  Northeast MS Market Day Pick-up 3 - 4:30 PM 
Thursday, March 20, 2014  Band & Orchestra Composite Pictures – evening 
Friday, March 21, 2014  Broughal Jazz Festival 7 PM 
Friday, March 7, 2014  Northeast Jazz Festival 7 PM 

 

Thursday, April 17 & 18, 2014 NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK 
**Wednesday, April 23, 2014 Band and Orchestra Parent MANDATORY Trip Meeting 7 PM 
     Spring Flowers & SpiritWear Kick-off 
Thursday, April 24, 2014  Northeast MS Market Day Pick-up 3 - 4:30 PM 
Thursday, April 24, 2014  Northeast Annual Band Concert 7 PM 
Tuesday, April 29, 2014  All City Elem. Band & Orch. Practice 9:30 AM 
Wednesday, April 30, 2014  All City Elem. Band & Orch. Practice 9:30 AM 
Wednesday, April 30, 2014  Spring Flowers & SpiritWear Orders Due 

 

Thursday, May 1, 2014  All City Elem. Band & Orch. Practice 9:30 AM 
Thursday, May 1, 2014  All City Elem. Band & Orch. Concert 7:30 PM  
Friday, May 2, 2014   Vocal Ensembles Concert 7 PM 
Wednesday, May 7, 2014  Spring Flower and SpiritWear Delivery 1PM 
Wednesday, May 7, 2014  Northeast Spring Concert 7 PM 
Friday, May 9, 2014   Music in the Parks at Northeast-Volunteers needed 
Friday–Saturday, May 16-17, 2014 Northeast Music Spring Competition Trip 
Wednesday, May 21, 2013  NYC Trip Meeting 3 PM – 8th Grade Students 
Thursday, May 22, 2014  Northeast MS Market Day Pick-up 3 - 4:30 PM 
Friday, May 23, 2014   Music in the Parks at Northeast- Volunteers needed 
Monday, May 26, 2014  Memorial Day Parade 9 AM 
Monday, May 26, 2014  Marching Band Awards & Potluck immediately following parade 
Monday, May 26, 2014  NO SCHOOL-MEMORIAL DAY 
Wednesday, May 28, 2014  8th Grade Music New York City Trip, NEWSIES 
Friday, May 30, 2014   Music in the Parks at Northeast – Volunteers needed 
Friday, May 30, 2014   8th Grade Farewell Dance 

 

Friday, June 6, 2014   Music in the Parks at Northeast- Volunteers needed 
Saturday, June 7, 2014  Music in the Parks at Northeast-Volunteers needed 
Thursday, June 12, 2014  Northeast MS Market Day Pick-up 3 - 4:30 PM 
 

*Times for games still to be determined. 
**These dates are different than those listed on the BASD printed calendar. These ARE the correct dates. 
 


